Dimensions and Part Numbers
PROVA LINEAR DRAIN® is a linear drain solution for tiled showers that combines with the
modular PROVA LINEAR PAN® and PROVA LINEAR PAN EXTENSION® components to create
custom shower bases. PROVA LINEAR DRAIN® can be installed as part of a center drain
system or an end drain system, and the included tile-in-top offers a uniform aesthetic from
tile to drain. The ABS drain body and tile-in-top are coated with PROVA-BOND™ surface
treatment to assist with mortar adhesion, and pre-bonded PROVA-MAT® for waterproofing is
fixed to the drain flange with structural adhesive. An optional stainless steel drain grate may
be purchased to replace the tile-in-top.
Physical Properties
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN® with TILE-IN-TOP (TT8900TNT24): 24” (61 cm) | rough-in dimension: 26” (66 cm)
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN® with TILE-IN-TOP (TT8900TNT36): 36” (91 cm) | rough-in dimension: 38” (97 cm)
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN® with TILE-IN-TOP (TT8900TNT42): 42” (107 cm) | rough-in dimension: 44” (112 cm)
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN GRATE® (TT8910STS24): 24” (61 cm)
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN GRATE® (TT8910STS36): 36” (91 cm)
• PROVA LINEAR DRAIN GRATE®: (TT8910STS42): 42” (107 cm)
Property Information
Waterproofing Membrane Pre-bonded PROVA-MAT® waterproofing membrane
Material Construction ABS tops and attachments
Inclusions Tile-in-top (without tiles), hair catcher, drain body with pre-bonded PROVA-MAT®